Autohaus O F—

VW Golf VIII 1.5 TSI MOVE Navi TOP-Leasing

moglich PKW

Price 23,575 EUR

VAT Claimable

Body shape Saloon

First registration 08.2023

Technical Inspection New

Authority

Mileage in km 27,108 KM

Engine power 110 KW (150 Hp)

Cubic capacity 1,498 ccm

Fuel Petrol

Colour Grey

Gearbox type Mechanical Gearshift, 6-
Gear

Vehicle type Rental car

Previous owners From first hand

Vehicle-ID W005808

Features:

Gunstige
Finanzierung

der neue

HOFF

Zartifiziorte
Gebrauchtwagen

Contact:

Autohaus HOFF GmbH & Co. KG
Urbacher StralRe 8

53842 Troisdorf-Spich

Telephone: 02241-95126-13

Fax: 02241-95126-30

E-mail: gwspich@ah-hoff.de
Homepage:www.autohaus-hoff.de

Dieses Fahrzeug erfullt das Hersteller Qualitéts Siegel: VW certified used cars, Feul: Petrol,
From first hand, HU/AU inspection new, Voice control, Navigationssystem Discover Media
inkl. Streaming & Internet, Automatic Air Conditioning 3 Zones, LED headlights, Interior Fa-

bric, Tempo-delimiter, Parking sensors front & rear,

Heated seats, MP3-Radio, Rear side air-

bags, ESP (Electronic stability program), mondsteingrau, DAB digital audio broadcast, Apple
CarPlay, Android Auto, Interior Color Gray, Alufelgen 16 Zoll, ABS, Keyless ignition, Elec-

tronic drive locking device (DLD), Traction control,

Emission category Euro 6d, Power stee-

ring, Tinted windows, Differential lock, Comfort seat(s), Rear head supports, Steering wheel-
heated, Arm rest, Pollen/micro filter, Rain sensor, Electric tyre pressure control

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (37. Rate)
36 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

4,715,-
18,860,-
4.85 %
4.99 %

36

45,000 KM
1,904.-
21,136,-
7,780,-
371.00

Volkswagen Bank GmbH - Gifhorner Strale 57 - 38112
Braunschweig

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
Gemal den Darlehensbedingungen ist fur das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschlieRen.









